Workpiece Workpiece
GAP SENSOR
MPGS series
Features
● Digital LCD display, easy readout
● IP65 enclosure
● Detection distance : 0.01 ~ 0.10 mm
● Repeatability : ± 5 μm

Detection
Port
Order example
Dimensions
GAP SENSOR
MPGS Order example & Dimensions
MPGS01  –  G  –  02  –  F1C
MODEL PRESSURE
PORT
OUTPUT
METHOD
RATED DISTANCE
RANGE
F1C: Rc1/8"02: 1 NPN output
04: 1 PNP output
G: 0.01 ~ 0.10 mm
MP  –  A18
A18: Mounting bracket
A19: Mounting bracket
B3: Panel adapter
C3: Panel adapter +
       Front protective lid
Mounting accessories (Option)
MODEL OPTION PARTS
A18 A19
B3
C3
Panel instructions
Output 1
indicator
( ) Button ( ) ButtonSetting Button
White Color
Display
Installation precautions
● When mounting, don't apply tool fix to the body,
it will damage the sensor.
● Over tightening may cause damages to the port
thread, mounting bracket and pressure sensor.
Under tightening may result loosen or leakage.
* Internal Hex Straight Tube-to-Tube
Adaptors are recommended.
SET
30 45.2
30 20
20
Pressure supply port
Rc1/8"
Detection port
Rc1/8"
41
.3
20
00
GAP SENSOR
MPGS Accessory
40
640